THE RESULT OF THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARE
DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF MEDICINE (

$.NO./AER/SDC/2018/32

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
DOCTOR OF MEDICINE (M.D.) ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2018

M.D. (BIOCHEMISTRY)
(THREE YEAR COURSE)

D TO HAVE PASSED THE EXAMINATION FOR THE
M.D} IN BIOCHEMISTRY HELD IN APRIL 2018.

ROLL NO.

ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

COLLEGE / INSTITUTION

54161 MAM-22/06
54162 FMS-65/15
54163

54164 LH-12/08
54165

54166

54167

Lawr”

New Delhi, 8th May, 2018

MD (BIOCHEMISTRY}

ANUPAMA NINAWE (W)
0/O ARUN NINAWE

BHAGWAN SINGH PATIDAR
5/0 BADRILAL PATIDAR

MONIKA GARG (W)
D/O SHRI S K. GARG

NEELAM LAKHA (W)
D/O MUKHTIAR SINGH LAKHA

SAJIB KUMAR SARKAR
$/0 MANINDRA NATH SARKAR

SARITA CHAUDHARY (W)
D/O MANI RAM CHAUDHARY

SITA RAM SHARMA
S/0 RAKESH SHARMA
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MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

V.P.CHEST INSTITUTE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

\
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THE RESULT OF THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE EXAMINATION FOR THE

S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/39

UNIVERSITY OF DELH! SOUTH CAMPUS

DOCTOR OF MEDICINE {M.D.} ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2018

M.D. (PAEDIATRICS)

{THREE YEAR COURSE)

DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF MEDICINE {M.D) IN PAEDIATRICS HELD IN APRIL 2018.

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

COLLEGE / INSTITUTION

54351

54352

54363

54354

54355

54356

54357

54358

54359

54360

54361

54382

54363

54364

54365

54366

54367

54368

54369

54370

54371

MAM-04/08

FMS-81/15

UCM-19/07

UCM-24/09

LH-08/09

UCM-40/09

MAM-46/09

UCM-153/09

L

>

MD (PAEDIATRICS)

A HASEENA (W)
0/O B. ABDUL SAIT

AAKANKSHA ANAND (W)
D/C RATTAN KUMAR SAH

ABHINAYA VENKATAKRISHNAN (W)

D/C VENKATAKRISHNAN

ABHISHEK JAIN
S0 VIMAL KUMAR JAIN

AJAY M
S50 MANJUNATH S.

AMIT SINGHAL

S/C R D SINGHAL

ANAND. N

8/0 NARAYANANKUTTY M
ANJALI BAGARIA (W)

D/O ALOK KUMAR BAGARIA

ANKITA TIBDEWAL (W)
D/C P.K TIBDEWAL

ANNESHA CHAKRABORTI (W)
D/Q ANINDYA CHAKRABORTI

ANSHULA TAYAL (W)
D/ON.S TAYAL

ARGHYA SAMANTA
S/0 ARABINDA SAMANTA

CHIRAG VERMA

S0 VIJAY KUMAR VERMA
DHANO MARDI

S/0 DUMKA MARDI
GARIMA YADAY (W)

D/O DEEPAK YADAV

MD NASEEM

S/0 MD ILYAS

MELHA GOYAL (W)

D/O NARENDRA GOYAL

MONIKA BHUKAR (W)
D/0 BALBIR SINGH BHUKAR

MONIKA KOLI (W)
D/C RAVINDER KUMAR

NEELAM (W)
D/O NIRMAL PRAKASH

PANKAJ KUMAR SAHU
S/0 NARENDRA KUMAR SAHU

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

ARMY HOSPITAL

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
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S.NOQ./JAER/SDC/2018/39

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

DOCTOR OF MEDICINE (M.D.) ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2018

M.D. (PAEDIATRICS)

(THREE YEAR COURSE)

ROLL NQ. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

COLLEGE ! INSTITUTION

54372
54373
54375
54376
54377
54378
54379
54380
54381
54382
54383
54334
54385
54386
54387
54388
54389
54390
54391
54392
54393

54394

S

FMS-62/15

FMS-6/15

LH-104/08

MAM-113/08

MAM-142/08

MD (PAEDIATRICS)

PRASHANT PRABHAKAR
8/0 BRAJENDRA PRASAD

PREETI GADDAD (W)

D/O SUBHASCHANDRA GARDAD

FULKIT AGARWAL
S/0 ANIL AGARWAL

RANADEEP RAY
5/0 RANAJT KUMAR RAY

RICHA (W)
D/O ASHUTOSH

RITIKA GARG (W)}
/O SUNDER LAL GARG

ROHIT GARG
5/0 MOHAN SHYAM GARG

RUCHI GOEL (W)
D/O R K. GOEL

SADIK K.C.
SO HAMZA K.C

SAKSHI BHATNAGAR (W)
D/O RR BHATNAGAR

SAMIR BHATIA
S/0 ASHOK KUMAR BHATIA

SANGEETA (W)
D/O HARI MAN

SHRIDHAR POPBHAI JOSHI

5/0 POPBHAI RAMESHCHANDRA JOSHI

SINGH BHAWANA KOMAL (W)
D/C KOMAL SINGH

SONALI VERMA (W)
D/O ASHOK VERMA

SUMITRA KUMARI MEENA (W)
D/O SHAMBHU DAYAL MEENA
TAUSIF IQBAL

$/Q MOHD.SAWOOD

TULIKA (W)

D/O MORDHWAJ PRASAD
VAKIL

$/0 SURAJ BHAN

VANDNA KASANA (W)
D/O VIJAY PAL KASANA

VISHRUT SINGH

SO SHAMANAND SINGH
YASIN ALI

3/0 AKKAS AL

Sy

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

ARMY HOSPITAL

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
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S.NO./AER/SDC{2018/39

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
DOCTOR OF MEDICINE (M.D.) ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2018
M.D. (PAEDIATRICS)
(THREE YEAR COURSE)

The result of the remaining candidate is shown hereunder:-
ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE COLLEGE / INSTITUTION RESULT

MD (PAEDIATRICS)

54374 LH-97/08 PRIYANKA YADAV (W) MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE FAILED
0/0 BHAGWAN YADAV \/
. EYAYe
J:[W AIR, R))
New Deihi, 8th May, 2018 Deputy Registrar (Exams.)

Y-S,
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO.JAER/SDC/2018/40

DOCTOR OF MEDICINE (M.D.) ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2018

M.D. (PATHOLOGY)

{THREE YEAR COURSE)

THE RESULT CF THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE EXAMINATION FOR THE

DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF MEDICINE (M.D) IN PATHOLOGY HELD IN APRIL 2018.

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

COLLEGE / INSTITUTION

54401

54403

54404

54405

54406

54407

54408

54409

54410

54412

54413

54415

54416

54417

54418

54419

54420

54421

54423

54424

MAM-45/08

MAM-182/08

FMS-97/15

FMS-12/15

MAM-177/09

FMS-73/15

LH-104/07

[LH-120/08

FMS-98/15

MAM-154/09

LH-140/08

M

&/

MD (PATHOLOGY})

ANJISHA AJAYAN (W)

DIQ TK S AJAYAN

EESHA (W)

D/O RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA
GUNAJAN NAIN (W)

D/O BALJEET SINGH NAIN
JYOTSNA (W)

D/O RADHEY LAL

KIRAN SAIN( (W)
D/O N L SAINI
LALNUNSANGI SAILO (W)
D/O LALTHANGZELA SAILO
M.DIVYA (W)

D/O N MANOHARAN
MEENAKSHI (W)

D/O SAMIR CHAND
MURAR! LAL DHANETWAL
S/0 RAM SINGH VERMA
NEHA SUMAN (W)

D/O AJAY KUMAR

PALLAV! SINHA (W)

D/O NALN! RANJAN KUMAR
PRIYANKA BANGA (W)
D/O SURENDER BANGA
SANA AHUJA (W)

D/O SANDEEP AHUJA
SAURABH MOOND

$/0 J P MOOND

SEEMA BISWAS (W)

D/O BIJAY KUMAR BISWAS
SHIKHA DAWAR (W)

D/O VINOD DAWAR
SNIGDHA GUPTA (W)

D/O SURENDRA GUPTA
SONALI DIXIT (W)

D/O SURESH KUMAR DIXIT
TANVI ARORA (W)

D/O JOGINDER ARORA

TARUNA BANSAL (W)
D/O J M BANSAL

W e

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

LUNIERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

ARMY HOSPITAL

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

ARMY HOSPITAL

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
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S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/40

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
DOCTOR OF MEDICINE {M.D.) ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2018
M.D. (PATHOLOGY)

{THREE YEAR COURSE)
ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES COLLEGE / INSTITUTION
MD (PATHOLOGY}

54425 LH-143/08 USHA RANI (W} MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

D/C RAMPHAL
54426 FMS-89/15 VIDUSHI JOSHI (W) ARMY HOSPITAL

b/O CHANDER MOHAN JOSH]
54427 LH-129/068 VINITA PASWAN (W) UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DIO KAILASH PRASAD PASWAN
The result of the remaining candidates are shown hereunder:-

ROLL NO, ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES COLLEGE / INSTITUTION RESULT
MD (PATHOLOGY})
54411 NEELAM (W) MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE FAILED
D/O DALBIR SINGH
54414 MAM-135/02 PANKAJ PANDEY ARMY HOSFITAL FAILED
S/C R C PANDEY
54422 SWATI MEENA (W) LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE FAILED
D/C VIJAY SINGH MEENA
EX-STUDENT
54402 FMS-71/14 BABITA KHANGAR (W} MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE FAILED

D/O OM PRAKASH KHANGAR

o 2

New Delhi, 8th May, 2018 Deputy Registrar (Exams.)
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S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/45

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

DOCTOR OF MEDICINE (M.D.) ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2018

M.D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS)

(THREE YEAR COURSE)
THE RESULT OF THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE EXAMINATION FOR THE
DEGREE OF DOCTOR OF MEDICINE {M.D) IN RADIO-DIAGNOSIS HELD IN APRIL 2018.

ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

COLLEGE / INSTITUTION

54491

54492

54493 FMS-71/15

54434 MAM-56/08

54495 UCM-35/03

54496 FMS-90/03

54497

54498 FMS-72/15

54499 FMS-9/15

54500 MAM-73/08

54501

54502 FMS-58/15

54503

54504

54505

54506 FMS-70/15

54507  MAM-126/08

54508 MAM-133/09

&~

\Vo e

MD (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS)

ABHISHEK KOTWAL
S/0 NARAYAN

ANSHIKA GULATI (W)
D/C YOGESH KUMAR GULATI

DHANNA LAL GURJAR
S/O NARAYAN LAL GURJAR

HIMANI CHANDRA (W)
D/O RAM CHANDRA

KAPIL SEMALTI
S0 J P SEMALTI

KRISHNA KANTH INTURI
S0 | HANUMANTHA RAQ

KUSH RAJENDRA
SO RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH

MAHESH MURALEEDHARAN THUNDATHIL

$/0 MURALEEDHARAN T V

MOHAMMAD AHMAD
S/0 ANIS AHMAD

MOHIT SHARMA
S/0 SANJAY SHARMA

NITISH KUMAR DHOOT
/O DURGA DUTT DHOOT

PRATEEK
S/0O SACHCHIDANAND PRASAD

RAMYA K (W)
D/IO KAMARAJ K

RANJAN HUMAR PATEL
S/0 UMAKANTA PATEL

RICHA GAUBA (W)
D/O SATYA PRAKASH GAUBA

SAMRAT MANDAL
8/0 HARADHAN MANDAL

SHRUTI MITTAL. (W)
0/0 SUSHIL MITTAL

SONAL! SURI (W)
/O JAGDISH PERSAD SURI

@Jx
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LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

ARMY HOSPITAL

ARMY HOSPITAL

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

ARMY HOSPITAL

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

ARMY HOSPITAL

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE

MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE



S.NO./AER/SDC/2018/45

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
DOCTOR OF MEDICINE (M.D.) ANNUAL EXAMINATION, 2018

M.D. (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS)

{THREE YEAR COURSE)
ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES COLLEGE / INSTITUTION
MD (RADIO-DIAGNOSIS)
54509 FMS-76/15 SRIVIDYA BT (W) MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
D/O THIMMAPPA BR
54510 SUDESHNA MALAKAR (W) LADY HARDINGE MEDICAL COLLEGE
D/O SUBHENDU MALAKAR
54511 MAM-157/07 TEJ PAL MAULANA AZAD MEDICAL COLLEGE
S/0 MADAN PAL
54512  MAM-157/09 THAIHAMDAGC HAFLONGBAR UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

S/0 PHANI BHUSAN HAFLONGBAR

s -

New Delhi, 8th May, 2018 Deputy‘Registrar (Exams.)

A& i
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